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LV Wien / Herbstpreis / 28.09.2019 Ergebnisse
TREFFER

NAME

Frostl Karl
Humpel Karl
Prankl Kurt
Kautz Helene
Macher Paul
Springer Karl
Seifert Nikolaus
Renz Gitta
Bugkel Brigitte

LV Wien / Herbstpreis / 28.09.2019 WS
TREFFER

NAME

Prankl Kurt
Frostl Karl
Macher Paul
Kautz Helene
Humpel Karl
Seifert Nikolaus
Springer Karl
Renz Gitta

22
17
24
19
19
18
21
12
X

23
21
19
19
17
21
18
12

LV Wien / Herbstpreis / 28.09.2019 KK

NAME
Springer Karl
Humpel Karl
Kautz Helene
Frostl Karl
Seifert Nikolaus
Renz Gitta
Bugkel Brigitte
Macher Paul
Prankl Kurt

LV WIEN KUGELCUP 2019

Schiitze Gesamt
Springer Karl 500
Humpel Karl 499
Kautz Helene 498
Seifert Nikolaus 478
Frostl Karl 469
Macher Paul 414
Bugkel Brigitte 406

Prankl Kurt 350

Frihlingspreis

136
138
132
138
138
120
117
102

gesamt

257
246
243
237
236
235
233
198
117

Rang

48
45
40
37
37
37
33
27

gesamt

Herbstpreis

TREFFER x3 KK
23 135 122
20 111 135
24 144 99
18 111 126
21 120 116
15 99 136
16 111 122
15 81 117

X X 117
TREFFER TREFFER
24 24
22 23
21 18
15 18
14 20
11 16
15 15
15 11
Bock Gams ASF
50 44 42
50 48 37
50 44 32
48 46 28
48 50 24
47 42 28
44 47 26
50 45 21
34 42 23
LM WS LM AGK
147 81
139 87
148 92
140 78
126 83
114 64
104 68
83 66

136
135
126
122
122
116
117

99

136
135
126
122
122
117
117
116
99





